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Activity List 
Date/
Day 

Topic Class 

27April (Saturday) Calligraphy competition Nursery to III 

18 May (Saturday) Extempore IV to VIII 

06 July (Saturday) Creative Writing 
Competition 

IV to X 

13July ( Saturday ) Carrom Competition III to X 

20 July ( Saturday ) Chess Competition III to X 

27 July ( Saturday ) Spelling Competition Nursery to  III 

17 August ( Saturday ) Cultural week I to IX 

24 August ( Saturday ) Janmashtami Celebration III to VIII 

10 August ( Saturday ) Quiz competition VI to IX 

27th August ( Tuesday ) Sawan Mahotsav Nursery to III 

24 August ( Saturday ) Fest ( Hindi Sub ) VI to X 

31 August Saturday Joy of Cleanliness week I to  X 

28 October ( Friday ) Diwali Celebration Nursery to XII 

29 October (Saturday) Science Exhibition Nur to XII 

31 October ( Saturday) Group Recitation III to V 

28 October ( Saturday) Footballs competition VI to XII 

19 October ( Saturday) Kho-kho competition VI to XII 

26 October ( Saturday ) Volleyball competition VI to XII 

Last Week of Feb 
(Saturday) 

Annual Function * Fancy Dress 
Competition 

February Grand Parents’ Day * Nursery to V 

Note – Star Marked Function Date will announced 
later. 
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